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SwitchingPoint_true_USD-JPY_15_JP時_MS_FX(3)Peak Bottom Position
(1)

￥/＄

2022/12/20
日銀国債利率0.5%

2023/6/30

2023/3/24

2023/7/14

2024/7/3

日本年月日    ￥/＄ 前週差
2024/11/16 154.442 1.827
2024/11/09 152.615 -0.364 
2024/11/02 152.979 0.650
2024/10/26 152.329 2.805
2024/10/19 149.524 0.567
2024/10/12 148.957 0.310
2024/10/05 148.647 6.378
2024/09/28 142.269 -1.639 
2024/09/21 143.908 3.025
2024/09/14 140.883 -1.439 
2024/09/07 142.322 -3.884 
2024/08/31 146.206 1.844
2024/08/24 144.362 -3.243 
2024/08/17 147.605 0.949
2024/08/10 146.656 0.082
2024/08/03 146.574 -7.186 
2024/07/27 153.760 -3.752 
2024/07/20 157.512 -0.373 
2024/07/13 157.885 -2.916 
2024/07/06 160.801 -0.092 
2024/06/29 160.893 1.072
2024/06/22 159.821 2.430
2024/06/15 157.391 0.631
2024/06/08 156.760 -0.507 
2024/06/01 157.267 0.304
2024/05/25 156.963 1.255
2024/05/18 155.708 -0.092 
2024/05/11 155.800 2.930
2024/05/04 152.870 -5.420 
2024/04/27 158.290 3.647
2024/04/20 154.643 1.355
2024/04/13 153.288 1.667
2024/04/06 151.621 0.283
2024/03/30 151.338 -0.074 
2024/03/23 151.412 2.349
2024/03/16 149.063 1.981
2024/03/09 147.082 -3.040 
2024/03/02 150.122 -0.412 
2024/02/24 150.534 0.357
2024/02/17 150.177 0.910
2024/02/10 149.267 0.879
2024/02/03 148.388 0.259
2024/01/27 148.129 -0.022 
2024/01/20 148.151 3.240
2024/01/13 144.911 0.290
2024/01/06 144.621 3.598
2023/12/30 141.023 -1.447 
2023/12/23 142.470 0.299
2023/12/16 142.171 -2.817 
2023/12/09 144.988 -1.848 
2023/12/02 146.836 -2.580 
2023/11/25 149.416 -0.223 
2023/11/18 149.639 -1.874 
2023/11/11 151.513 2.118
2023/11/04 149.395 -0.248 
2023/10/28 149.643 -0.219 
2023/10/21 149.862 0.279
2023/10/14 149.583 0.300
2023/10/07 149.283 -0.075 
2023/09/30 149.358 0.988
2023/09/23 148.370 0.535
2023/09/16 147.835 0.032
2023/09/09 147.803 1.538
2023/09/02 146.265 -0.178 


